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Trip Distance: 31.04 mi
Trip Time: 02:16:39
Start: SR 664

Total Stops: 3

Finish: Finish
Data use subject to license. ™ Scale 1: 112,500
0 1 2 3
© DeLorme. DeLorme Topo USA® 7.0. MN (0.1W) ‘l > < o
www.delorme.com 1"=1.78 mi

PDF Created with deskPDF PDF Writer - Trial :: http://www.docudesk.com

1o0f2


http://www.docudesk.com

Half Metric Century - Directions

DeLorme Topo USA® 7.0

Dist Turn Road Exit  Total Time Tlotal Dist

Start at SR 664 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Go straight (ESE) |on SR 664 (Beech Grove Rd) 00:00:00 0.00 mi

in|0.85 mi Turn right (SSW) |onto |SR 151 (Rockfish Valley Hwy) 00:03:31 0.85 mi

in|8.04 mi Turn right (W) on to |SR 666 (Jonesboro Rd) 00:37:44 8.89 mi
in|1.38 mi Turn right (NNW) |onto |SR 56 (Crabtree Falls Hwy) 00:43:36 10.27 mi
in|0.01 mi Stop at SR 56 00:43:38 10.28 mi
Go straight (SSE) |on SR 56 (Crabtree Falls Hwy) 00:43:38 10.28 mi
in|2.50 mi Turn left (NNE) on to |SR 151 (Rockfish Valley Hwy) 00:54:13 12.77 mi
in|0.92 mi Keep right (NE) onto |SR 673 (E Branch Loop) 00:58:09 13.70 mi
in|1.73 mi Keep left (N) onto |SR 672 (E Branch Loop) 01:05:30 15.43 mi
in|1.91 mi Turn right (NNE) onto |SR 151 (Rockfish Valley Hwy) 01:13:34 17.34 mi
in|6.16 mi Turn left (NW) onto |SR 664 (Beech Grove Rd) 01:39:46 23.50 mi
in|0.03 mi Stop at SR 664 01:39:53 23.53 mi
Go straight (NW) |on SR 664 (Beech Grove Rd) 01:39:53 23.53 mi
in|4.69 mi Keep right (NE) onto |Wintergreen Dr 01:59:49 28.22 mi
in|0.38 mi Stop at Wintergreen Dr 02:02:03 28.60 mi
Go straight (ENE) |on Wintergreen Dr 02:02:03 28.60 mi
in|1.95 mi Keep right (ENE) |on to |Mountain Inn Loop 02:13:44 30.55 mi
in|0.31 mi Turn right (NE) onto |<unnamed> 02:15:33 30.86 mi
in|0.19 mi Finish at Finish 02:16:39 31.04 mi

Total Time: 02:16:39 Total Distance: 31.04 mi
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